Koht Bib
1138
2 139
3 137
4 144
5135
6 142
7 136
8 140
9141

10 143

Name

Oliver Otlot
Andre Luuk
Christopher Gutmann
Eke Tooming
Steffen Soha
Siimeon Krainov
Siim Erik Sillandi
Villem Scheler
Gregor Epner
Gordei Basarab

YoB

2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004

Club
NOmme KJIK
CFC

Vaida Pdhikool

Peetri kool

Peetri kool
Rae SK

250m
0:00:50,33
0:00:48,01
0:00:49,29
0:00:48,87
0:00:52,70
0:00:53,47
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

500m

0:01:41,21
0:01:41,44
0:01:42,98
0:01:42,92
0:02:00,19
0:02:06,59

750m

0:02:28,77
0:02:32,45
0:02:33,79
0:02:39,19
0:03:10,84
0:03:20,62



